schneider-electric.com  |  21
STP100, 200, 500, 600
Immersion
STP100, 200, 500, 600
These sensors are designed for immersion mounting in pipe systems with a
separate pocket/well. The pocket/well is sealed, making it easy to replace the
sensor if  necessary. The STP housing is equipped with a Ø 20 mm (0.79 in.)
cable fitting. A 20 mm (0.79 in.) cable gland is supplied. The pocket/well must
be ordered separately (see page 18 for ordering information).
Accuracy: See Appendix A, tables A, B, C
Part
number
Model
number
Description Probe length System
5123102010 STP100-50 Pipe Temperature Sensor 50 mm (1.97 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123104010 STP100-100 Pipe Temperature Sensor 100 mm (3.94 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123106010 STP100-150 Pipe Temperature Sensor 150 mm (5.91 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123108010 STP100-200 Pipe Temperature Sensor 200 mm (7.87 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123110010 STP100-250 Pipe Temperature Sensor 250 mm (9.84 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123112010 STP100-300 Pipe Temperature Sensor 300 mm (11.81 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123114010 STP100-400 Pipe Temperature Sensor 400 mm (15.75 in.) TAC Vista, TAC Xenta
5123130010 STP200-50 Pipe Temperature Sensor 50 mm (1.97 in.) TAC I/NET
5123132010 STP200-100 Pipe Temperature Sensor 100 mm (3.94 in.) TAC I/NET
5123134010 STP200-150 Pipe Temperature Sensor 150 mm (5.91 in.) TAC I/NET
5123136010 STP200-200 Pipe Temperature Sensor 200 mm (7.87 in.) TAC I/NET
5123138010 STP200-250 Pipe Temperature Sensor 250 mm (9.84 in.) TAC I/NET
5123140010 STP200-300 Pipe Temperature Sensor 300 mm (11.81 in.) TAC I/NET
5123142010 STP200-400 Pipe Temperature Sensor 400 mm (15.75 in.) TAC I/NET
5123170010 STP500-50 Pipe Temperature Sensor 50 mm (1.97 in.) Andover Continuum
5123172000 STP500-100 Pipe Temperature Sensor 100 mm (3.94 in.) Andover Continuum
5123174010 STP500-150 Pipe Temperature Sensor 150 mm (5.91 in.) Andover Continuum
5123176010 STP500-200 Pipe Temperature Sensor 200 mm (7.87 in.) Andover Continuum
5123180010 STP500-300 Pipe Temperature Sensor 300 mm (11.81 in.) Andover Continuum
5123182000 STP500-400 Pipe Temperature Sensor 400 mm (15.75 in.) Andover Continuum
5126010000 STP600D Pipe Temperature Sensor 100 mm (3.94 in.) Drayton
TEMPERATURE SENSORS